
F.Y B.H.M.S. (2020-2021) 

TIME TABLE FOR TERMINAL EXAMINATION 

August-2021 

THEORY EXAMINATION 

DATE DAY SUBJECT MARKS TIME 
02/08/2021 Monday Anatomy 100 Marks 10.00 am – 1.00 pm 
03/08/2021 Tuesday Physiology 100 Marks 10.00 am – 1.00 pm 
04/08/2021 Wednesday Pharmacy 50 Marks 10.00 am – 12.00 noon 
05/08/2021 Thursday Organon 50 Marks 10.00 am – 12.00 noon 
06/08/2021 Friday H.M.M 50 Marks 10.00 am – 12.00 noon 
 

VIVA EXAMINATION 

ORAL INCLUDING PRACTICAL 

TIME: 09.00 AM ONWARDS 

Batch A: 20200003 – 20200057 

Batch B: 20200058 – 20200107 

DATE DAY SUBJECT MARKS 
09/08/2021 Monday Batch – A Anatomy 100 Marks 

Batch - B Physiology 100 Marks 
10/08/2021 Tuesday Batch – B Anatomy 100 Marks 

Batch - A Physiology 100 Marks 
11/08/2021 Wednesday Batch – A Pharmacy 50 Marks 

Batch - B Organon 50 Marks 
12/08/2021 Thursday Batch – B Pharmacy 50 Marks 

Batch - A Organon 50 Marks 
13/08/2021 Friday Batch A – H.M.M 50 Marks 
14/08/2021 Saturday Batch B – H.M.M 50 Marks 

 


